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Luxury belts with detachable buckles
www.peachybelts.co.uk
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A life wearing jeans and a love of luxurious leather sparked my 
inspiration for Peachy Belts. I’ve created a range of beautiful 

belts with easily interchangeable buckles – simply snap on a new 
buckle and instantly change your look.

We use full-grain cowhide leather, ethically sourced from Italy, 
and every belt is handmade in Leicestershire. My goal is to help 

customers wear belts to truly complete their outfits – and to 
find the perfect belt for their lifestyle.

Please don’t hesitate to call if you need help with sizing, colour, 
or width. I love creating this collection – and if I don’t absolutely 

love a design, it doesn’t make it into the range!

WITH DETACHABLE BUCKLES
Handcrafted Italian leather belts

MADE IN THE UK

Sand Leather belt £89 Gold Coco Mink buckle £80 
Brindle Cowhide belt £89 Gold Mexican buckle £60 

Orange Croc belt £89 Double C buckle £65
Champagne Croc belt £89 Gold Double D buckle £60

Zoë Gibson  
Founder Peachy Belts

40MM DETACHABLE BELTS & BUCKLES
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CHANGE THE BUCKLE FOR
a different look

All buckles shown on a 40mm chestnut suede belt £85

To wear with silver jewellery...

and gold...

AAAAA
“I have had my belt 10+ years and it is still going strong.   

I thought it was quite expensive, however now I know why!” – VIP customer

or a mix of both...

and to dress up.

HOW IT WORKS...

Simply unsnap the poppers  
to change the belt buckle. 

All belts come with a simple gold or silver buckle - Brindle Cowhide £89

with Leopard Oval Diamante buckle £65 - one belt and 3 different looks

with Gold Bit buckle £60
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Black Cowhide belt £85 Silver Coco Black buckle £70 
Barbados belt £85 White Diamond Daisy buckle £89 

Camouflage Cowhide belt £85 Silver Oval buckle £40
Silver Croc belt £85 Turquoise Diamond Daisy buckle £89 

Zebra belt £85 Silver Hoop buckle £40

30MM BELTS & BUCKLES

Sand Leather belt £89
Pearl Spangle buckle £110

Stretch belts come with a silver or gold plain buckle £75

Black Stretch belt £75
Pearl Spangle buckle £110

www.peachybelts.co.uk6 |

40M BUCKLES 

ALSO FIT ON  

THE STRETCH 

WAIST BELTS
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Mushroom stretch belt £75 
Gold Tangle buckle £45

Stretch belts come with a silver or gold plain buckle £75

Leopard belt £89 
Gold Tangle buckle £45

Navy stretch belt £75
Pink Gemstone buckle £95

Stretch belts come with a silver or gold plain buckle £75

Navy Suede belt £85
Blue Gemstone buckle £95

40M BUCKLES 

ALSO FIT ON  

THE STRETCH 

WAIST BELTS
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Gold Hoop buckle £50 
Orange Croc belt £89

Gold Double D buckle £60 
Chestnut Suede belt £85
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“Just got in and the belts were  
waiting for me... they are amazing.  

Going to throw out all my old belts and only  
have yours in the cupboard!”  

– VIP customer

AAAAA
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4OMM
Detachable Belts

All of these belts come with a plain silver or gold buckle

Belts come in sizes 28 inches / 71cm – up in 2 inch increments to belt size  
44 / 112cm (46/117 plus available to order) – belts are measured to the middle  
hole and there are 7 holes on each belt – see size chart pg 39 or ring for advice

MADE IN THE UK
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1. Thoroughbred £75 | 2. Pink Gemstone £89 | 3. Tangle £45 | 4. Fox £60 | 5. Hoop £50 | 6. Blue Gemstone 
£89 | 7. Turquoise Mexican £60 | 8. Coco Silver Black £75 | 9. Black Double D £45 | 10. Chain £50 | 11. Oval 
£50 | 12. Double D £55 | 13. Bit Buckle £60 | 14. Santorini £65 | 15. Paw £55 | 16. Steers Head £55 | 17. Daisy 

£60 | 18. Sunrise £55 | 19. Coco Silver Mink £75 | 20. Rope £55

DETACHABLE 4OMM BELT BUCKLES

2.

3.

4.

1.

6. 7.

8.

9.

10.

11. 12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

19.

18.

20.

21. Rope £55 | 22. Chain £50 | 23. Cartridge £55 | 24. Gold Gemstone £89 | 25. Paw £55 | 26. Steers Head 
£55 | 27. Reef Knot £60 | 28. Tangle £45 | 29. Tigers Eye Mexican £60 | 30. Oval £50 | 31. Coco Gold Black 

£80 | 32. Santorini £65 | 33. Double D £60 | 34. Thoroughbred £75 | 35. Double C £65 | 36. Coco Gold Mink 
£80 | 37. Bit £60 | 38. Hoop £50 | 39. Daisy £60 | 40. Fox £60

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31. 32.

33.

35.
36.

37.

34.

38. 39.

40.

Buckles easily snap onto any belt colour

5.

21.
22.
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DETACHABLE 4OMM DIAMANTE BUCKLES

1. Pearl Spangle £110 | 2. Topaz Crown Jewels £155 | 3. White Waterlily £120 | 4. Topaz Oval Diamante £65 
5. Leopard Oval Diamante £65 | 6. Leopard Waterlily £120 | 7. Gold Pearl Oval £75 | 8. Silver Pearl Oval £75 
9. White Crown Jewels £155 | 10. Ocean Waterlily £120 | 11. Turquoise Crown Jewels £155 | 12. Brindle Oval 

Diamante £65 | 13. White Oval Diamante £65

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
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Navy Stretch belt £75
Brindle Oval Diamante buckle £65
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Navy Ostrich belt £89
Silver Bit buckle £60

Claret Suede belt £85 Sunrise buckle £55
Silver Croc belt £89 Black Double D buckle £45
Barbados belt £89 Silver Double D buckle £55

Navy Suede belt £85 Silver Bit buckle £60

For help and advice call 01664 454994 |  19

40MM DETACHABLE BELTS & BUCKLES
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Claret Suede belt £85 
White Oval Diamante buckle £65

30mm Silver Croc belt £85
White Diamond Daisy buckle £89
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3OMM
Detachable Belts

All of these belts come with a plain silver or gold buckle

Belts come in sizes 28 inches / 71cm – up in 2 inch increments to belt size  
44 / 112cm (46/117 plus available to order) – belts are measured to the middle  
hole and there are 7 holes on each belt – see size chart pg 39 or ring for advice

MADE IN THE UK
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NEW  COLOURS  DURING  THE YEAR  - LOOK ONLINE  OR FOLLOW  ON INSTA
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30MM BUCKLES 
To dress your belt up for evening...

1. Gold Pearl Oval £65 | 2. Turquoise Baby Crown Jewels £120 | 3. White Oval Diamante £65 | 4. White 
Diamond Daisy £89 | 5. Ocean Waterlily £95 | 6. White Baby Crown Jewels £120 | 7. Turquoise Diamond Daisy 
£89 | 8. Pearl Spangle £105 | 9. Brindle Oval Diamante £65 | 10. Silver Pearl Oval £65 | 11. Topaz Oval Diamante 
£65 | 12. Topaz Diamond Daisy £89 | 13. White Waterlily £95 | 14. Topaz Baby Crown Jewels £120 | 15. Leopard 

Waterlily £95 | 16. Gold Pearl Oval £65 | 17. Leopard Oval Diamante £65  

1.
2. 3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

8.

9. 10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
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1. Gold Tangle £40 | 2. Gold Rope £50 | 3. Silver Double D £55 | 4. Gold Hoop £45 | 5. Silver Chain £45 | 6. Blue 
Gemstone £85 | 7. Gold Daisy £50 | 8. Coco Gold Black £75 | 9. Coco Gold Mink £75 | 10. Gold Oval £40 

11. Turquoise Mexican £60 | 12. Santorini £55 | 13. Gold Double D £60 | 14. Silver Rope £50 | 15. Double C £50 
16. Silver Bit £55 | 17. Silver Daisy £50 | 18. Pink Gemstone £85 | 19. Reef Knot £55 | 20. Coco Silver Mink £70 

21. Gold Gemstone £85 | 22. Gold Santorini £55 | 23. Silver Oval £40 | 24. Silver Tangle £40 | 25. Gold Chain £45 
 26. Coco Silver Black £70  | 27. Silver Hoop £40 | 28. Gold Bit £55 | 29. Tigers Eye Mexican £60

DETACHABLE 3OMM BELT BUCKLES

1. 2.

3. 4.

5.

6.

7. 8.
9.
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INITIAL  

KEYRING 
£25

30mm Leopard belt £85
Reef Knot buckle £55

30mm Chestnut Suede belt £80 
Gold Mexican buckle £60
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“I love the fact that this is my wife’s present  
dilemma sorted for years!  I will keep  

buying a new buckle for each Christmas and  
birthday that comes along... ”  

– VIP customer

AAAAA
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Tan Ostrich belt £89
Gold Fox buckle £60

Champagne Croc belt £89 
Gold Gemstone buckle £95

For help and advice call 01664 454994 |  29
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Brindle Cowhide belt £89 
Coco Gold & Mink buckle £80

PERFECT PRESENTS  
- MATCH YOUR BELT
Clutch Bags £45

Brown Python £89 
Gold Rope buckle £55

For help and advice call 01664 454994 |  31

“Its great I can change the colour, 
size and choice of buckle if my 

husband gets it wrong... 
it has been known to happen! ”  

– VIP customer

AAAAA
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30mm Grey Ostrich belt £85 
Silver Double D buckle £55

BELOW:
Black Croc, Navy Croc and White Ostrich come with silver or gold buckles.

- Tan ostrich gold buckle £70.

Black Croc skinny belt £70

20MM FIXED  
BUCKLE BELTS

Skinny Belts 

PERSONALISE YOUR BELT
- The perfect present for a special occasion. Have a handwritten message inscribed on the  

inside of your belt for £30 EXTRA. Perfect for birthdays, thank yous, anniversaries etc.  
Up to 60 characters and please allow 7 working days.
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Hands-free belt bag
- 3 WAYS TO WEAR

Black Croc, Navy, Tan and Grey Ostrich with a shoulder strap / wrist strap / belt loops £135

ALSO FOR MEN
Generally men buy one size up from their jean size - we carry up to 46" in stock

Brown Suede £85  
Gold Oval buckle £50

Brown Leather belt £89  
Gold Steers Head buckle £55

30mm Chestnut Suede belt £80
Gold Double D buckle £60

Leopard print belt £89

Brown Python belt £89
Gold Fully Loaded buckle £55

30mm Black Croc belt £85 
Silver Santorini buckle £45
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Peachy 
PRESENTS 

PEACHY BELTS MAKE GREAT PRESENTS!

A really  
useful present 

which you
can add to! 

All  
buckles 
detach

Anything  
can be  

changed if  
unworn

Like a charm  
bracelet, build  

up a range

E-gift vouchers  
for last minute 

presents

Gift box 
available

Add a new 
buckle for
 Christmas

Daughters, 
Mothers, 

Godchildren

Personalise  
your belt  
for £30

Call us 
for help 

with sizing

LEFT TO RIGHT:  
Brown Python £89  
Gold Fully Loaded buckle £55

Tan Ostrich belt £89  
Pearl Oval Gold buckle £75

Camouflage Cowhide belt £89  
Double C buckle £65
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Gift Wrapping & Personal Message
All belts and buckles are packaged in our soft cotton bags. If you would like your belt / buckle 
in a Gift Box it costs £5 for each belt.  You can also add a hand written note if the item is a gift.

Gift Vouchers
Virtual Gift Vouchers can be sent the same day if you have forgotten a birthday and they are 
redeemable online… a great present for belt wearers and something you can add to each year, 
build a Peachy collection!

SIZES, GIFT VOUCHERS & GIFT WRAP

UK Size Europe Size Fit on the waist   
inches / cm

Fit on the hips  
inches / cm

6/8
10
12
14
16
18

38
40
42
44
46
48

28 / 70
30 / 75
32 / 80
34 / 85
36 / 90
38 / 95

30 / 75
32 / 80
34 / 85
36 / 90
38 / 95

40 / 100
20 50 40 / 100 42 / 105
22 52 42 / 106 44 / 110

HOW TO ORDER

Visit
www.peachybelts.co.uk 

visit us at an event  
(list on website)

Call us on 
01664 454994

8am - 8pm, 7 days a week
or Whatsapp Zoe; 07860 494117

Email us on
info@peachybelts.co.uk   
advice on sizing help can be given

Post to: Peachy Belts Ltd, Furze Hill Farm, Knossington, Oakham, Leicestershire, LE15 8LX. 

Delivery

Returns
If you are not completely satisfied, you can return the items unworn within 14 days with 
your delivery invoice, and we can exchange or give a full refund. Please download our 
RETURNS form on our website or include your full details. We do not cover returns 
postage. 

How to Measure Yourself - Call us if you need help!
Most belts are held in stock in the sizes shown here and measurements are given to the 
MIDDLE HOLE ON THE BELT - the detachable belts have 7 holes, the elastic and skinny 
belts have 5. If you measure an old belt, go from where the buckle meets the leather, to 
the hole you do up onto - IT IS NOT THE TOTAL BELT LENGTH! Men generally go at least 
one size up from their jean waist size for a belt. 

There is a video that explains how to measure yourself on the website or please call if 
you would like help.  Any thing can be changed if you get it wrong and it is unworn!

1 2 3

STANDARD TRACKED 48 HOUR DELIVERY £4.50 | SPECIAL DELIVERY 24 HOUR £8.50 
(needs a signature), orders over £150 FREE delivery - orders to be received by 1pm. 
EUROPE from £12. REST OF THE WORLD from £18 - contact for a quote.

BELT SIZEA B

> Point A on the 
image = where 
the leather meets 
the buckle

> Point B on the 
image = to the 
middle hole on 
the belt

! Our 30 & 40mm belts 
each have 7 holes. 
Skinny belts and elastic 
waist belts have 5 holes.

Personalise your belt
The perfect present for a special occasion, have a hand written message inscribed on the 
inside of your belt for £30 EXTRA. Up to 60 characters and please allow 7 working days - 
personalised belts cannot be changed.
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www.peachybelts.co.uk

SCAN HERE TO  
SHOP PEACHY

Follow us for info on NEW products


